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SYLLABUS

POLITICAL SCIENCE

UNIT TEST-I

INDIAN CONSTITUTION AT WORK
Ch-1 Constitution: Why and How?

HALF YEARLY ASSESSMENT
INDIAN CONSTITUTION AT WORK

Ch-1
Ch-2
Ch-3

Constitution: Why and How?
Rights in the Indian Constitution
Election and Representation
Ch-4 Executive

Ch-5 Legislature

POLITICAL THEORY

Ch-1 Political Theory : An Introduction
Ch-2 Freedom

Ch-3 Equality

Ch-4 Social Justice

UNIT TEST-lI
INDIAN CONSTITUTION AT WORK

Ch-6
Ch-7
Ch-8

Judiciary
Federalism
Local Governments

POLITICAL THEORY

Ch-5
Ch-6

Rights
Citizenship

ANNUAL ASSESSMENT

Ch-1
Ch-2
Ch-3
Ch-4
Ch-5
Ch-6
Ch-7
Ch-8
Ch-9

Constitution: Why and How?
Rights in the Indian Constitution
Election and Representation
Executive

Legislature

Judiciary

Federalism

Local Governments

Constitution as a Living Document

Ch-10 The Philosophy of the Constitution
POLITICAL THEORY

Ch-1
Ch-2
Ch-3
Ch-4
Ch-5
Ch-6
Ch-7
Ch-8

Political Theory : An Introduction
Freedom

Equality

Social Justice

Rights

Citizenship

Nationalism

Secularism
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